MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

FAST ENDURANCE - GUARESCHI MOTO "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
4 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 16:20 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:21:28 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(80) DARIO VILLA
(93) RICCARDO MANCINI 1 16:26:18.671 1:32.121 40.475 22.316 16.568 12.762 146,540
1 16:25:45.322 1:21.029 35.531 19.272 14.513 11.713 155,844 2 16:27:47.179 1:28.508 38.538 21.411 16.077 12.482 152,113
2 16:27:14.630 1:29.308 40.456 22272 14.681 11.899 157,895 3 16:29:15.989 1:28.810 39.059 21.492 15.834 12.425 154,950
3 16:28:35.230 1:20.600 35.187 19.322 14.416 11.675 156,749 4 16:30:43.753 1:27.764 38.037 21.695 15.678 12.354 154,286
4 16:29:55.163 1:19.933 34.797 19.040 14.458 11.638 158,358 5 16:32:10.486 1:26.733 37.936 20.893 15.490 12.414 154,950
5 16:31:16.729 1:21.566 34.756 19.314 15.232 12.264 158,824 6 16:33:37.707 1:27.221 37.893 20.759 16.115 12.454 154,286
6 16:32:39.014 1:22.285 36.089 20.010 14.515 11.671 158,358 7 16:35:03.895 1:26.188 37.869 20.415 15.390 12,514 154,066
7 16:34:00.882 1:21.868 35.575 19.759 14.666 11.868 158,590 8 16:36:29.401 1:25.506 37.320 20.781 15.301 12.104 153,846
8 16:35:20.498 1:19.616 34.703 19.002 14.386 11.525 157,895 9 16:37:56.174 1:26.773 37.686 20.949 15.516 12.622 153,846
9 16:36:40.035 1:19.537 34.555 19.024 14.423 11.535 158,358 10 16:39:22.225 1:26.051 37.606 20.712 15.440 12.293 153,846
10 16:38:00.851 1:20.816 34.822 18.945 14.883 12.166 159,527
(87) ANGELO FURIA
(90) LUCA OGGERO 1 16:25:53.289 1:31.553 39.696 22178 16.538 13.141 137,405
1 16:28:21.027 1:25.657 36.984 20.540 15.606 12.527 151,685 2 16:27:23.722 1:30.433 38.909 21.974 16.450 13.100 149,378
2 16:29:44.234 1:23.207 36.325 20.146 14.877 11.859 156,069 3 16:28:53.884 1:30.162 38.789 22124 16.535 12.714 143,236
3 16:31:06.940 1:22.706 36.087 20.063 14.825 11.731 157,205 4 16:30:22.421 1:28.537 38.131 21.629 16.081 12.696 154,286
4 16:32:29.739 1:22.799 36.126 19.892 14.884 11.897 156,295 5 16:31:51.497 1:29.076 37.973 21.708 16.017 13.378 155,172
5 16:33:52.059 1:22.320 35.995 20.035 14.551 11.739 156,977 6 16:33:19.530 1:28.033 37.860 21.416 16.035 12.722 150,209
6 16:35:13.845 1:21.786 35.660 19.830 14.475 11.821 157,205 7 16:34:48.681 1:29.151 38.179 21.311 15.894 13.767 150,000
7 16:36:37.518 1:23.673 36.242 21.015 14.577 11.839 156,977 8 16:36:17.242 1:28.561 38.178 21.729 16.169 12.485 153,191
8 16:38:01.119 1:23.601 36.328 19.873 14.853 12.547 155,620 9 16:37:44.871 1:27.629 38.340 20.882 15.940 12.467 152,758
10 16:39:12.506 1:27.635 37.885 21.255 16.087 12.408 143,046
(99) GIANFRANCO RUBINI
1 16:25:57.461 1:24.480 36.960 20.392 14.914 12.214 150,838 (81) FRANCO DESSI
2 16:27:21.693 1:24.232 36.275 19.991 15.057 12.909 159,057 1 16:29:01.011 1:33.158 39.991 22.869 16.378 13.920 153,409
3 16:28:44.659 1:22.966 36.231 19.923 14.860 11.952 154,286 2 16:30:33.320 1:32.309 38.630 22.504 17.328 13.847 153,846
4 16:30:18.854 1:34.195 44.348 21.217 16.418 12.212 157,434 3 16:32:04.245 1:30.925 38.900 22.079 17.016 12.930 153,409
5 16:31:41.901 1:23.047 36.564 19.961 14.564 11.958 152,542 4 16:33:33.852 1:29.607 38.753 21.655 16.005 13.194 153,409
6 16:33:07.262 1:25.361 37.266 20.869 15.122 12.104 154,950 5 16:35:03.835 1:29.983 38.811 22.079 15.937 13.156 152,758
7 16:34:29.606 1:22.344 35.793 19.962 14.728 11.861 155,396 6 16:36:33.179 1:29.344 38.523 21.71 15.884 13.226 151,685
8 16:35:54.968 1:25.362 37.313 20.989 15.035 12.025 156,749 7 16:38:03.744 1:30.565 38.588 21.918 16.925 13.134 149,792
9 16:37:18.140 1:23.172 36.257 20.001 14.690 12.224 156,295
10 16:38:41.038 1:22.898 35.943 20.143 14.700 12.112 153,627 (97) PAOLO VERDUCCI
1 16:27:23.190 1:40.785 42762 24.658 18.761 14.604 138,817
(86) DIEGO DESSI 2 16:28:59.080 1:35.890 40.306 23.939 17.913 13.732 131,068
1 16:27:19.748 1:25.542 37.479 20.306 15.664 12.093 150,209 3 16:30:31.931 1:32.851 38.401 23.129 17.653 13.668 158,358
2 16:28:43.072 1:23.324 36.124 20.163 14.990 12.047 156,069 4 16:32:05.582 1:33.651 38.294 23.123 18.921 13.313 165,644
3 16:30:05.949 1:22.877 35.889 19.964 14.959 12.065 156,295 5 16:33:38.986 1:33.404 38.752 22618 18.343 13.691 155,620
4 16:31:28.594 1:22.645 35.790 20.029 14.814 12.012 156,069 6 16:35:10.706 1:31.720 38.617 22.494 17.239 13.370 138,462
5 16:32:51.877 1:23.283 35.869 20.113 15.268 12.033 155,396 p7 16:37:00.575 1:49.869 38.866 26.108 22.627 161,194
6 16:34:15.270 1:23.393 35.830 19.980 15.188 12.395 158,358
p7 16:35:44.481 1:29.211 36.543 20.092 14.998 156,749 (101) ALBERTO CANI
8 16:38:06.239 2:21.758 21.608 15.057 11.917 1 16:27:23.245 1:47.915 46.387 27.310 19.034 15.184 139,355
2 16:29:08.806 1:45.561 45.311 26.317 18.570 15.363 129,341
(88) BRUNO VANZO 3 16:30:51.590 1:42.784 43,653 25.701 18.381 15.049 139,896
1 16:26:55.622 1:26.672 36.408 21.243 16.226 12.795 170,079 4 16:32:32.515 1:40.925 42.740 25577 18.114 14.494 140,625
2 16:28:21.042 1:25.420 35.491 21.454 15.837 12.638 168,224 5 16:34:13.422 1:40.907 42.445 24.802 18.438 15.222 145,946
3 16:29:46.719 1:25.677 36.672 20.814 15.902 12.289 169,014 6 16:35:53.950 1:40.528 42.921 25.112 18.067 14.428 146,341
4 16:31:12.613 1:25.894 36.068 21.157 15.806 12.863 160,000 7 16:37:33.079 1:39.129 42.386 24.481 18.116 14.146 146,939
5 16:32:37.326 1:24.713 36.122 20.625 15.672 12.294 166,667 8 16:39:11.268 1:38.189 42.003 23.929 17.824 14.433 144,192
6 16:34:01.900 1:24.574 36.180 20.810 15.605 11.979 166,924
7 16:35:24.698 1:22.798 35.244 20.342 15.209 12.003 166,410 (98) FABIO PORZIONATO
8 16:36:48.257 1:23.559 35.481 20.371 15.658 12.049 165,391 1 16:27:41.663 1:49.688 47.844 26.803 20.044 14.997 116,254
9 16:38:13.502 1:25.245 35.056 21.490 15.990 12.709 176,471 2 16:29:28.352 1:46.689 45.297 26.640 19.665 15.087 122,867
3 16:31:13.066 1:44.714 45.196 25.543 19.308 14.667 121,485
(82) PAOLO ROVELLI 4 16:32:57.719 1:44.653 44749 25.032 19.555 15.317 128,114
1 16:27:24.531 1:27.256 37.894 21.024 15.986 12.352 154,066 5 16:34:43.780 1:46.061 45.041 26.600 19.475 14.945 116,883
2 16:28:52.686 1:28.155 38.475 21.414 15.730 12.536 149,792 6 16:36:29.079 1:45.299 44.093 26.022 19.453 15.731 124,567
3 16:30:20.244 1:27.558 37.980 20.456 16.418 12.704 156,522 p7 16:38:25.338 1:56.259 46.089 25.913 19.671 119,734
4 16:31:45.521 1:25.277 36.772 20.656 15.395 12.454 157,895
5 16:33:11.243 1:25.722 37.082 20.836 15.541 12.263 157,205
6 16:34:36.512 1:25.269 36.848 20.878 15.324 12.219 156,749
7 16:36:01.678 1:25.166 36.820 20.855 15.461 12.030 157,434
8 16:37:29.651 1:27.973 36.933 22147 15.849 13.044 156,522
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